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Namn

OLSSON Moa
HAGSTROM Johanna
NORDSTROM Maria
VINSA Lisa

OHRN Rebecca
OBERG Jennie
SOLIN Jenny
MODIG Lovisa
PERSSON Alicia
WIKEN Emma
ERKERS Frida
FALK Hanna
HALLQUIST Frida
LINDKVIST Ida
MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa
SOMSKAR Linn
MAJBACK Maja
HENRIKSSON Sofia
SVAHN Linn
LARSSON Moa
STENMAN Ebba
JONASSON Maria
LARSSON Jenny
OLSSON Sandra
SUNDMAN Josefina
HALVARSSON Ella
IVARSSON Emma
BANGMAN Tilde
SVENSSON Lisa K
LUNDKVIST Helena
BJORKLUND Emma
BJORNLINGER Karin
HALLQUIST Ingrid
ANGELSIOO Julia
TRUU Stine Lise
JONSSON Lisa
ROSENBERG Signe

Fodd
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1995
1996
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1994
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1997

Sammanstallt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Falun Borlange SK
Ulricehamns IF
Boras SK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Umeéa

Kalix SK

Sollefte& Skidor IF
SK Bore Torsby
Stockviks SF
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
Ulricehamns IF
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
Falun Borlange SK
IFK Umeé
Jukkasjarvi IF
Pited Elit SK
Ostersunds SK
Falun Borlange SK
Alvsby IF SK

SK Bore Torsby
Ostersunds SK
Malungs IF
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
Arsunda IF
Offerdals SK
Asarna IK

Kalix SK

IFK Mora SK
Ulricehamns IF
Asarna IK
Storvreta IK
Trillevallens Sportklubb
Savedalens AIK
Asarna IK
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Plac
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

49
50
51
53
54
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59
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64

Namn

JOHANSSON Fanny
PALMBERG Ida
FUNCK Vilma
SODERLUND Helene
MARTINSSON Cajsa
PERSSON lIda
LINDSTROM Louise
OLOFSSON Maria

ABRAHAMSSON GJERSVOLD Gry

PERSSON Sarah
OSTBERG Tilda
TAPANI Linn

BLOM Vendela
ANDERSSON Elin
OLSSON Magdalena
ABRAHAMSSON Hanna
OSKARSSON Sofie
AXELSSON Kiristina
ERIKSSON Maja
AXELSSON Ulrika
MELIN Madelene
MELEN OLSSON Cordelia
WALLIN Elsa
LINDMARK Martha
ORBAN Freya

RUUS Mathilda

WESTH Moa
AUGUSTSSON Josefine
BACKMAN Ellinore
ERIKSSON Maja

FRITZ Hanna
HALLQUIST Ida
HENNING Lovisa
LODIN Hanna

NIEMI Evelina

OLSSON Emma
PERSSON Tuva

Fodd
1998
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1996
1987
1996
1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
2001
2001
1998
2001
1990
2000
1998
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2000
1994
1998
1998
2001
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1997
1997
1998
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2001
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2001

Sammanstallt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb
Stockviks SF
Hogbo GIF

Gellivare Skidallians IK

IFK Mora SK
Ostersunds SK
Hogbo GIF
Hogbo GIF
Kalix SK
Utrikes Skidklubb
Atvidabergs IF
IFK Mora SK
Jukkasjarvi IF
Stockviks SF
Stuguns SK
Alvdalens IF SK
Eksjo SOK

IFK Mora SK
Sya SK
Filipstads SF
Sya SK
Malungs IF
Haverddals SK
Hoégbo GIF

IFK Kiruna

IF Ski Team Skéane
Asarna IK
Malungs IF
Asarna IK
Malungs IF
Hogbo GIF

IFK Mora SK
Asarna IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Tunafors SK
Kalix SK
Vassunda IF
Boras SK
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Namn

JONSSON Fredrik
PERSSON Anton
ANDERSSON Fredrik
ROSJO Eric

PANISI Gilberto
BERGSTROM Martin
ERIKSSON Jonas
BRANNMARK Viktor
EKSTROM Axel
SANDSTROM Bjérn
HERBERT Johan
BERGLUND Gustaf
ANDERSSON Jens
THORN Galbriel
NYSTEDT Jacob
JOHANSSON Leo
ANDERSSON Simon
JACOBSSON Hugo
BUSKQVIST Alfred
JONSSON Olof
WESTBERG Karl-Johan
GRATE Marcus
EKLOF Johannes
FREDRIKSSON Marcus
THORN Viktor
LAGESON Simon
ENGDAHL Petter
HALLSTROM Simon
AFLODAL Gustav
PERSSON Oscar
AFLODAL Axel
ENGSTROM Jonatan
NORDSTROM Gustav
ERIKSSON Gustav
KARLSSON Simon
HERMANSSON Pontus

Fodd
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1995
1999
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1994
1998
1999
1991
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1995

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Hudiksvalls IF

SK Bore Torsby
Sollefted Skidor IF
IFK Mora SK
Falun Borlange SK
Pited Elit SK

IFK Mora SK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Mora SK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Mora SK

IFK Mora SK

Kalix SK

SK Bore Torsby
Hudiksvalls IF
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
IK Stern
Trillevallens Sportklubb
Boras SK

IFK Umeé&

IF Hallby SOK
Hudiksvalls IF
Ulricehamns IF
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Boras SK
Offerdals SK

SK Bore Torsby
Offerdals SK
Boras SK

Boras SK

IFK Mora SK

IFK Umea

SK Bore Torshy
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Plac
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Namn
JOHANSSON Markus
SVENSSON Andreas

MICKELSEN ELVSETH Anton

POROMAA William
PERSSON Nils
SILFVER Erik

RUUS Markus
DANIELSSON Filip
JOHNSSON Jimmie
PERSSON Adam
EKBERG Johan
LENNARTSSON Marcus
GILLMAN Adam
JOHANSSON Gustav
JOHANSSON Emil
ROOS Olov

TALSI Emil
LENNARTSSON Lucas
FAHLEN Tom
JUTTERSTROM Axel
HORNFELDT Rasmus
STENBERG Simon
NORDSTROM Pontus
MYHR Konrad
OLSSON Victor
BERGMAN Johan
GUSTAFSSON Victor
KARLSSON Alexander
NYSTROM Jesper
HERBERT Martin
TARNING Ludwig
AREBACK Oscar
DANIELSSON Emil
OLSSON Oscar
ANDERSSON Elias
ANDERSSON Elias

Fodd
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1994
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1985
1998
2000
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1997

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb
Zinkgruvans IF
Ulricehamns IF
Offerdals SK
Asarna IK
Ostersunds SK
IFK Umeé&

Asarna IK

SK Bore Torsby
Rembo IK
Ostersunds SK
Nacka Varmdo SK
Garphyttans IF
Garphyttans IF
Gellivare Skidallians IK
IK Jarl Rattvik
Ostersunds SK
Asarna IK
Garphyttans IF
Landsbro IF SK
IFK Mora SK
Ostersunds SK
Kalix SK
Ostervéla IF
Asarna IK
Hudiksvalls IF
Sollefte& Skidor IF
IFK Mora SK

IFK Mora SK
Falun Borlange SK
IFK Mora SK

SK Bore Torsby
Hudiksvalls IF
Hogbo GIF
Hudiksvalls IF
Landsbro IF SK
Sunderby SK
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Plac

Namn

ANDERSSON Mikael
ANDERSSON Rasmus
ANGELSIOO Oliver
ASKENGREN Albert
AUGUSTSSON lIsak
AUGUSTSSON Nils
AXELSSON Adam
BERG Elis

BERG Nick
BERNTSSON Andreas
BOHMAN Linus
DEYANOV Simeon
ENBERG Anton
ENGDAHL Johannes
ENGDAHL Jonatan
ERICSSON Rickard
ERIKSSON Axel
ERIKSSON Erik
ERLANDER Felix
FRANZEN Edwin
FALLGREN Thomas
GISSELMAN Truls
GRANLUND Jonas
HAHNSSON Samuel
HALLQUIST Victor
HEDMAN Petter
HEDSTROM Gustav
HENRIKSSON Kevin
HJALMARSSON Karl
HOLMGREN Daniel
HOJLIND Gabriel
JANSSON Jakob
JOHANSSON Albin
JOHANSSON Gustav
JOHANSSON Lars
JOHANSSON Martin
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1978
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1997
1981
1995

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Malungs IF

Malungs IF

Storvreta IK

Visborgs OK

IFK Mora SK

IFK Mora SK
Hvetlanda SK

Sunne SLF

Orsa SK

Goteborgs SK

Motala AIF SK
Trillevallens Sportklubb
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Garphyttans IF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF SK
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Hudiksvalls IF

IFK Mora SK

Arvika IS

Rehns BK

Hudiksvalls IF

IK Stern

Asarna IK

IFK Umeé&

Ostersunds SK
Garphyttans IF

IK Stern

IFK Umeé&

IFK Mora SK
Trillevallens Sportklubb
Orsa SK

Ulricehamns IF
Lycksele IF

Link6pings SK
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Plac

Namn

JOHNSSON Gustav
JONSSON Arvid
JONSSON Simon
KARLSSON Andreas
LAINE Anton

LAMOV Andrei
LARSSON Adam
LARSSON Andre
LEANDER John
LIEBACK Erik

LINDELL Oscar
LINDGREN Oscar
LUNDBERG Adrian
LUNDQVIST Oskar
MATHISEN Alexander
MURTO Anton
NILSSON Alfred
NYGREN Linus
OLANDER Carl
OLSSON Loman Daniel
OSKARSSON Samuel
PALANDER Jonatan
PERSSON Erik

ROST Erik

ROTVOLD Gustav
SELIN Felix
SIGURGEIRSSON Ragnar
SJOBERG Erik
STROMBERG Oskar
STAHL Joakim
SUNDMAN Edvard
SUNESSON Mans
SUOMI OLSSON Oskar
SWEDBERG Anton
SVENNINGSSON Ludvig
SANGBERG Emil

Fodd
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1986
1989
1992
1997
1998
1997
1997
1999
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1990
1988
2000
1998
1995
1985
1996
1998
1996
1997
1994
1997
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1998

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

IFK Mora SK
Trillevallens Sportklubb
IF Hallby SOK

Kalix SK

Kalix SK

IFK Mora SK

Falun Borlange SK
Svegs IK

Asarna IK
Ulricehamns IF
Stockviks SF
Héagglunds Ski Team SK
SK Bore Torshy
Sellnas IF

Sellnas IF

Gellivare Skidallians IK
Filipstads SF
Ulricehamns IF

IK Stern

Falun Borlange SK
IFK Mora SK

Sellnas IF

Ostersunds SK
Hudiksvalls IF

Asarna IK

IFK Kiruna

IK Vista

Eksjo SOK

Hégglunds Ski Team SK
Jarbo IF

Asarna IK

Sellnas IF

IFK Mora SK

IFK Mora SK
Ulricehamns IF
Hudiksvalls IF
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Plac

Namn

SODERSTEN Daniel
TALLBOM Patrik
THORELL David
WESTMAN Adam
VIKER Andreas
ASTROM Albin
OSTENSEN Harald

Fodd
1995
1990
1994
1999
1995
2002
2000

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Orsa SK
Ostersunds SK
IK Stern
Hudiksvalls IF
IK Stern
Bodens SK
IFK Skovde SK
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